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Coarse & Fine Aggregate Grading - ASTM C136 & AASHTO T27
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Coarse & Fine Aggregate Grading - ASTM C136 & AASHTO T27
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Drawing Reference ITP Reference MS Reference
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INSPECTION DETAILS The Following will be ready at the Planned Inspection Time
Planned Inspection Date Planned Inspection Time
COMPLIANCE EVIDENCE Must be Included as appropriate
Checklist Attached o Test Results Attached o Calibration Attached o Other as indicated o
Drawing Reference ITP Reference MS Reference
Comments by : (GARB SURVEY CONSATANT.( xyz)) Comments by : General consultant (systra)
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~ |52
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Nzcr.;nl:er Northing Easting Elevation Descraption
7781 3134230.410 259704.924 72.46 NGL
7794 3134304.081 259747.958 65.14 NGL
75933 3134233.104 259736.582 69.77 NGL
7934 3134228.355 259734.918 69.96 NGL
7935 3134218.772 259731.957 70.24 NGL
7936 3134214.546 259729.209 70.41 NGL
11052 3134301.246 259580.890 49.73 NGL
11051 3134296.424 259583.474 49.10 NGL
12809 3134272.601 259659.536 71.74 NGL
12735 3134267.361 259676.526 73.17 NGL
12795 3134261.941 259694.922 73.43 NGL
12833 3134260.011 259703.564 71.58 NGL
12444 3134253.505 259719.359 70.50 NGL
12202 3134246.708 259741.111 68.87 NGL
12602 3134241.701 259742.152 68.93 NGL
12918 3134280.499 259639.089 68.84 NGL
12205 3134205.601 259724.518 70.53 NGL
128596 3134219.568 259701.265 74.30 NGL
12895 3134222.840 259697.417 74.78 NGL
15699 3134289.567 259609.470 57.08 NGL
15701 3134284.160 259627.273 64.13 NGL
15664 3134306.237 259563.187 51.15 NGL
15695 3134279.408 259611.400 55.08 NGL
15706 3134271.912 259633.678 63.05 NGL
15709 3134269.157 259646.410 68.55 NGL
15631 3134262.744 259670.498 72.91 NGL
15630 3134257.013 259673.282 73.24 NGL
15627 3134252.598 259686.108 73.95 NGL
15885 3133924.130 259407.666 47.11 NGL
12442 3134281.323 259730.528 68.34 NGL
12446 3134213.134 259722.187 70.65 NGL
935 3134263.433 259656.762 71.04 NGL
938 3134277.405 259651.427 70.65 NGL
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Point hi . ) .
NiiBer Northing Easting Elevation Descraption
12388 3134656.922 259663.728 62.96 NGL
12391 3134626.722 259654.372 65.06 NGL
12394 3134597.611 259640.200 67.89 NGL
12397 3134578.443 259633.824 69.57 NGL
12835 3134357.673 259630.947 74.21 NGL
7709 3134646.769 259661.389 63.56 NGL
7712 3134618.214 259649.010 66.03 NGL
7718 3134558.940 259627.525 71.18 NGL
7584 3134533.123 259639.214 71.63 NGL
7613 3134592.398 259653.975 66.69 NGL
7610 3134547.061 259635.791 2115 NGL
7688 3134537.964 259656.930 69.08 NGL
11978 3134545,588 259620.442 72.38 NGL
12399 3134540.599 259619.636 7271 NGL
13430 3134526.206 259660.807 68.89 NGL
13375 3134512.104 259702.621 64.39 NGL
13420 3134528.547 259708.624 63.64 NGL
13442 3134545.717 259712.172 63.58 NGL
13508 3134573.723 259719.288 62.66 NGL
13572 3134591.893 259723.175 62.15 NGL
13691 3134620.775 259712.805 61.94 NGL
13497 3134556.485 259670.292 66.31 NGL
13558 3134579.096 259687.865 63.54 NGL
13569 3134586.978 259708.261 62.52 NGL
13504 3134569.207 259699.302 63.36 NGL
13492 3134554.438 259691.376 64.22 NGL
13436 3134538.499 259683.066 65.56 NGL
13427 3134523.877 259673.375 67.18 NGL
13369 3134505.160 259673.222 67.85 NGL
13300 3134480.319 259663.823 70.17 NGL
13213 3134448.136 259654.152 73.08 NGL
13508 3134415.926 259639.818 75.37 NGL
13002 3134383.987 259630.338 74.99 NGL
13426 3134524.554 259678.434 66.51 NGL
13439 3134541.186 259697.624 64.19 NGL
13553 3134584.607 259712.921 62.45 NGL
11970 3134639.402 259705.845 61.75 NGL
11846 3134646.793 259685.720 61.81 NGL
11912 3134652.119 259677.608 61.92 NGL
11909 3134637.774 259674.609 62.64 NGL
123100 3134623.402 259670.714 63.45 NGL
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St Toiizm c"":f'c:m As Built vol FILL ( Y- YY/0/€ dasg Y- YT pli day )
) (m3) LAYER &NO.OF.REQ Qry (M3) Total.Qty
203+880 130.18 1,520.89 1,740.94
203+900 243.77 3,739.49 5,480.43
203+920 298.21 5,419.81 10,900.24
203+940 469.66 7,678.76 18,579.00
203+960 657.39 11,270.55 29,849.55
203+980 860.08 15,174.76 45,024.31
204+000 1134.9 19,949.86 64,974.17
204+020 1444.44 25,793.45 90,767.62
204+040 1454.04 | 28,984.79 o 119,752.41 243,914.49
204+060 1429.37 28,834.10 148,586.51
204+080 1323.22 27,525.91 176,112.42
204+100 1126.57 24,497.84 200,610.26
204+120 902.75 20,293.12 220,903.38
204+140 585.88 1,488.28 235,789.68
204+160 111.06 6,969.37 242,759.03
204+180 2.24 1,133.01 243,892.04
204+200 0 22.45 243,914.49
TOTAL CUT VOL A\ 243,914.49
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saz (m3) LAYER &NO.OF.REQ QrY (M3) Total.Qty
203+800 0.04 0.40 0.40 ‘
203+820 0 0.40 0.80
203+840 0.26 2.62 3.43
203+860 0 2.62 6.05
203+880 0.75 7.54 13.59
203+900 2.26 30.12 43.70
203+920 12.72 149.81 193.51
203+940 41.81 545.38 738.89
203+960 117.89 1,597.05 2,335.93
203+980 196.05 3,139.42 5,475.36
204+000 308.71 5,047.65 T 10,523.01 97,189.25
204+020 433.65 7,423.66 17,946.67
204+040 486.12 9,197.71 27,144.38
204+060 623.41 11,095.31 38,239.68
204+080 655.57 12,789.85 51,029.54
204+100 658.6 13,141.72 64,171.25
204+120 624.28 12,828.82 77,000.07
204+140 477.13 11,014.15 88,014.22
204+160 175.44 6,525.68 94,539.90
204+180 34.33 2,097.68 96,637.58
204+200 20.83 551.67 97,189.25

TOTAL CUT VOL 97,189.25
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